Customer Service 1 (800) 654-8210
Item #
2310WFG063
Product #
2310WFG
Color
063 - Pecan
List Price
$27.00 ea
Case Pack
12 ea
Case UPC
077838054154
Warranty
5-Year Limited
Details
Invoice Description
TRAY GSTL 23.8X58.9CM PECAN
Features
engineered to be the most durable fiberglass trays
available
top-of-the-line Glasteel construction increases strength,
creating an extremely rugged tray
so tough that we back them with a FIVE YEAR
GUARANTEE against breakage under normal use
Glasteel trays are dishwasher safe and NSF Listed
same rugged design as our standard Glasteel Trays in
metric size
Available Colors
Item Swatch Color
2310WFG063 Pecan
2310WFG065 Light Oak
2310WFG092 Butcher Block
2310WFG094 Redwood
Tech Specs
US Metric
Length 23.19 in 589.00 mm
Width 9.37 in 238.00 mm
Height 0.63 in 16.00 mm
Material Fiberglass
Country of Origin Mexico
Harmonized Code 392410.3000
Freight Class 60
Case Weight 19.00 lb 8.62 kg
Case Cube 0.63 ft3 0.02 m3
Case Length 10.50 in 26.67 cm
Case Width 4.38 in 11.13 cm
Case Height 23.50 in 59.69 cm
Pallet Case Qty 66
Pallet Tier 6
Pallet High 11
2310WFG063 - Glasteel™ Wood Grain Metric Tray 23-3/16", 9-3/8", 5/8" - Pecan
Copyright © 2013 Carlisle FoodService Products. All rights reserved.